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AGENDA FOR THE FAcuLTY SENATE MEETING

Wooten Hall, Room 322
May 8, 2013

Faculty Senate Meetings Are Open to All Members of the University Community

Time

Discussion Allotted

Begins

2:00

2:05

2:10

2:30

2:50

3:.00

3:10

3:15

3:25

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:00

5 minutes

5 minutes

20 minutes

20 minutes

10 minutes

10 minutes

5 minutes

10 minutes

10 minutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

VI.

VIl

VIIL.

XI.

Xl

XIII.

XIV.

XV.

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Minutes (April 10, 2013) [vote]
Senate Discussion
= Hiring of Lecturers to Advance Research
= Hiring of Summer School Director
Provost Office/VPAA [Yolanda Flores Niemann]
Academic Integrity Policy Changes (Karen Weiller, Kathleen Whitson) [Read)]
Academic Plan Update (Celia Williamson)
Student Service Fee Committee Change (Anna Pechenina)
Libraries Financial Stress (Martin Halbert)
Officers Election

Jim Conover (Elections Update) [Vote]

William Cherry, UCC [Vote]

Committee on the Status of People of Color Report [Miguel Juarez]

New Business
= Postponement of Administrators’ Evaluations

Highlight of a Faculty Senator (Shelley Cushman)

Adjournment
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For information about the proceedings of Faculty Senate  Faculty Senate Office
meetings, please visit our web site at 162 Wooten Hall, ext. 2053
http:/mww.unt.edu/facsenate or contact:  FacultySenate@pacs.unt.edu




