

Vol. 38/No. 7

## AGENDA FOR THE FACULTY SENATE MEETING

Wooten Hall, Room 322 May 8, 2013

## Faculty Senate Meetings Are Open to All Members of the University Community

<u>Time</u> <u>Discussion</u> <u>Begins</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Allotted</u>		
2:00	5 minutes	l.	Welcome and Introductions
2:05	5 minutes	II.	Approval of Minutes (April 10, 2013) [vote]
2:10	20 minutes	III.	Senate Discussion     Hiring of Lecturers to Advance Research     Hiring of Summer School Director
2:30	20 minutes	IV.	Provost Office/VPAA [Yolanda Flores Niemann]
2:50	10 minutes	V.	Academic Integrity Policy Changes (Karen Weiller, Kathleen Whitson) [Read]
3:00	10 minutes	VI.	Academic Plan Update (Celia Williamson)
3:10	5 minutes	VII.	Student Service Fee Committee Change (Anna Pechenina)
3:15	10 minutes	VIII.	Libraries Financial Stress (Martin Halbert)
3:25	10 minutes	IX.	Officers Election
3:35	5 minutes	X.	Jim Conover (Elections Update) [Vote]
3:40	5 minutes	XI.	William Cherry, UCC [Vote]
3:45	5 minutes	XII.	Committee on the Status of People of Color Report [Miguel Juarez]
3:50	5 minutes	XIII.	New Business <ul><li>Postponement of Administrators' Evaluations</li></ul>
3:55	5 minutes	XIV.	Highlight of a Faculty Senator (Shelley Cushman)
4:00		XV.	Adjournment